
MAVERICKS

Marne Results 4/26/24
MAVERICK BARRELS Prizes Awarded

Number in Class 7 Entry Fee

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time

1 Brynlee Graves Cocoa 20.937

2 Ciaran Monroe Cinch 25.838

3 Heather Preisner Fina 30.969

4 Maren Kater Neiko 31.212

5 Eli Kober Denver 31.441

6 Clare Byrne Desi 32.829

7 Evelym Peterson Dawson 43.25

8 Emett Peterson Dawson 62.321
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#REF!
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office fee 70% Payback

Number in Class 66 Added Money 

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Emily Apol Mark Me A Badger 16.763 1 1

2 Brenna Lloyd HPM Twist Ur Rope 17.007 2 1

3 Brenna Lloyd Kashmere 17.066 3 1

4 Darla Pepper KK Dat Cats Packn 17.079 4 1

5 Hillary Anderson Frenchmans Zipper 17.188

6 Andrea Ziebarth April 17.191

7 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 17.204

8 Lilly Manning Simply Impeccable 17.226

9 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 17.293 1 2

10 Haven Seifert Bullet 17.331 2 2

11 Mackenzie Miller RB Yeah Ima Legend 17.366 3 2

12 Cora Crowley Susie 17.399 4 2

13 Mark Melcher Taxes R Due 17.430

14 Jeri Witzel PFF Jet Fuel 17.500

15 Millie Kyser Dinkky's Sugar Maker 17.534

16 Lexie Benedict Killian 17.547

17 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.586

18 Josie Diehl Zakira 17.654

19 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 17.679

20 Jeri Witzel Run Lika Phantom 17.700

21 Taylor Schneider Misty 17.704

22 Macey Donald Jade 17.977 1 3

23 Audrey Monroe My Kinda Fire Kat 18.007 2 3

24 Lilly Manning C 18.141 3 3

25 Lorraine Hoover Cricket 18.165 4 3

26 Kathy Rebh Hero 18.234

27 Jenn Kater Neiko 18.236

28 Aliya Anderson Young Gun Spark 18.259

29 Megan Byrne Casino 18.277

30 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of B N Special 18.515

31 Kinsley Hill Pepper 18.663

32 Jolie Stanton Itchy 18.722

33 Erin Burdick-Bloom Dream 18.825 1 4

34 Jolie Stanton Curtis 18.893 2 4

35 Grace Peterson Dawson 18.986 3 4

36 Kira Nummer Doc 19.039 4 4

37 Kylie Greenlee Reckless Rafiki 19.159

38 Kim Peterson Nash 19.166

39 Jenn Kater Peves Drago 19.532

40 Livia Brouwer Echo 19.706

41 Larry Ellison Story 19.822

42 Ashlyn Grahm Rocky 19.955

43 Shanna Schneider FM Kickin Corona 20.010

44 Tena Ladner Rev 20.098
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45 Catrina Shears Hit Me Bartender 20.148

46 Jordan Carmien Ginger 20.176

47 Rachel Courtright Bugs Lucky Gem 20.622

48 Charleigh Kober Scout 20.663

49 Sam Maxwell Sister 20.693

50 Holly Wasielewski CC Lil Ten Lena 20.807

51 Remi Zendler Flame 20.855

52 Delaney Quigley Woodya 20.874

53 Erin Burdick-Bloom Desi 21.141

54 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 22.579

55 Mackenzie Miller JJ Ima French Royal 25.781

56 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost NT

57 Jersey Pylman Boodie On The Beach NT

58 Khloe Greenlee Turbo NT

59 Sabrina Edwards Thunder NT

60 Alexia Mularz Maker NT

61 Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez NT

62 Riley Travis Libertyville Sam NT

63 Jennifer Beechy Famous Stormin Norman NT

64 Randy Curtis Moonstarandplantary NT

65 Randy Kuipers Flotus NT

66 Jessica Visser Jess NT
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#REF!
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee 70% Payback

Number in Class 18 Added Money 

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Emily Apol Mark Me A Badger 16.763 1 1

2 Haven Seifert Bullet 17.331 2 1

3 Lexie Benedict Killian 17.547

4 Taylor Schneider Misty 17.704

5 Macey Donald Jade 17.977 1 2

6 Aliya Anderson Young Gun Spark 18.259 2 2

7 Kinsley Hill Pepper 18.663

8 Kylie Greenlee Reckless Rafiki 19.159 1 3

9 Livia Brouwer Echo 19.706 2 3

10 Ashlynn Grahm Rocky 19.955

11 Charleigh Kober Scout 20.663

12 Sam Maxwell Sister 20.693

13 Remi Zendler Flame 20.855

14 Josie Visser Roly 21.341

15 Holly Visser Greytown Flyer 22.732

16 Grace Peterson Nash 23.601

17 Khloe Greenlee Turbo NT

18 Jersey Pylman Boodie On The Beach NT



ADULT

#REF!
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee 70% Payback

Number in Class 23 Added Money 

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Brenna Lloyd HPM Twist Ur Rope 17.007 1 1

2 Brenna Lloyd Kashmere 17.066 2 1

3 Andrea Ziebarth April 17.191 3 1

4 Lilly Manning Simply Impeccable 17.226

5 Mackenzie Miller RB Yeah Ima Legend 17.366

6 Cora Crowley Susie 17.399

7 Millie Kyser Dinkky's Sugar Maker 17.534

8 Josie Diehl Zakira 17.654

9 Audrey Monroe My Kinda Fire Kat 18.007 1 2

10 Lilly Manning C 18.141 2 2

11 Megan Byrne Casino 18.277 3 2

12 Megan Byrne Run Lika Phantom 18.278

13 Jolie Stanton Itchy 18.722

14 Jolie Stanton Curtis 18.893

15 Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 19.991 1 3

16 Catrina Shears Hit Me Bartender 20.148

17 Jordan Carmien Ginger 20.176

18 Rachel Courtright Bugs Lucky Gem 20.622

19 Mackenzie Miller JJ Ima French Royal 25.781

20 Audrey Monroe Notch 26.002

21 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost NT

22 Jessica Visser Jess NT

23 Jennifer Beechy Famous Stormin Norman NT



MASTERS

#REF!
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee 70% Payback

Number in Class 19 Added Money 

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Darla Pepper KK Dat Cats Packn 17.079 1 1

2 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 17.204 2 1

3 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 17.293

4 Mark Melcher Taxes R Due 17.430

5 Jeri Witzel PFF Jet Fuel 17.500

6 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.586

7 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 17.679

8 Jeri Witzel Run Lika Phantom 17.700

9 Lorraine Hoover Cricket 18.165 1 2

10 Jenn Kater Neiko 18.236 2 2

11 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of B N Special 18.515

12 Erin Burdick-Bloom Dream 18.825

13 Jenn Kater Peves Drago 19.532 1 3

14 Trevor Young Itchy 19.842 2 3

15 Shanna Schneider FM Kickin Corona 20.010

16 Erin Burdick-Bloom Desi 21.141

17 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 22.579

18 Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez NT

19 Randy Curtis Moonstarandplantary NT



SENIORS

#REF!
NBHA SENIORS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee 70% Payback

Number in Class 11 Added Money 

Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

1 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 17.204 1 1

2 Lori Cox Sundays Sermon 17.293

3 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 17.586

4 Sandy Martin Im A Jezabel 17.679

5 Kathy Rebh Hero 18.234 1 2

6 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of B N Special 18.515

7 Larry Ellison Story 19.822 1 3

8 Tena Ladner Rev 20.098

9 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 22.579

10 Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez NT

11 Randy Curtis Moonstarandplantary NT

SENIORS


